
 
 

 Intellicus Technologies Pvt. Ltd.      

Name 

Employee ID 

Grade 

Designation 

Pallavi Shakyawar 

ITPL-491 

G6 

Business Analyst 

Pay Period 

PAN 

UAN 

January 2025 

IKQPS9194R 

101188811320 

 
Business Days 

22.00 

LWP Days 

0.00 

Days Paid 

22.00 

 
Earnings and Reimbursements Deductions and Recoveries 

 

Basic Salary 

HRA 

Flexi Pay 

Telephone Exp Reimburse. 

Periodicals & Journals 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Earnings 

Net Salary: 63,337.00 

35,893.00 

14,357.00 

18,086.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

69,836.00 

Ee Mon PF contribution 

Prof Tax - Full period 

Income Tax 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Deductions 

1,800.00 

208.00 

4,491.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6,499.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven Only 

Note: This is electronically generated document and does not require signature.



 
 

 Intellicus Technologies Pvt. Ltd.      

Name 

Employee ID 

Grade 

Designation 

Pallavi Shakyawar 

ITPL-491 

G6 

Business Analyst 

Pay Period 

PAN 

UAN 

February 2025 

IKQPS9194R 

101188811320 

 
Business Days 

20.00 

LWP Days 

0.00 

Days Paid 

20.00 

 
Earnings and Reimbursements Deductions and Recoveries 

 

Basic Salary 

HRA 

Flexi Pay 

Telephone Exp Reimburse. 

Periodicals & Journals 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Earnings 

Net Salary: 59,832.00 

35,893.00 

14,357.00 

18,086.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

69,836.00 

Ee Mon PF contribution 

Prof Tax - Full period 

Income Tax 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Deductions 

1,800.00 

208.00 

7,996.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10,004.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two Only 

Note: This is electronically generated document and does not require signature.



 
 

 Intellicus Technologies Pvt. Ltd.      

Name 

Employee ID 

Grade 

Designation 

Pallavi Shakyawar 

ITPL-491 

G6 

Business Analyst 

Pay Period 

PAN 

UAN 

March 2025 

IKQPS9194R 

101188811320 

 
Business Days 

20.00 

LWP Days 

0.00 

Days Paid 

20.00 

 
Earnings and Reimbursements Deductions and Recoveries 

 

Basic Salary 

HRA 

Flexi Pay 

Telephone Exp Reimburse. 

Periodicals & Journals 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Earnings 

Net Salary: 57,180.00 

35,893.00 

14,357.00 

18,086.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

69,836.00 

Ee Mon PF contribution 

Prof Tax - Full period 

Income Tax 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Deductions 

1,800.00 

212.00 

10,644.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12,656.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only 

Note: This is electronically generated document and does not require signature. 


